
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 94.14 49.36 45.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S F 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4T+3T 13.70 2.53 16.232 2 3 4 3

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 3 3 2 2

4 3A 8.80 X 2.13 10.932 2 3 4 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.784 3 4 4 2

45.20 49.36

Composition 1.67 9.179.50 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00

Presentation 1.67 9.179.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25

Skating Skills 1.67 9.089.25 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.00

45.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 18 84.32 44.52 39.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.13 10.133 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.082 1 3 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.952 3 3 2 2

4 3F 5.83 X 1.77 7.604 4 3 3 3

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

36.93 44.52

Composition 1.67 7.838.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.50

Presentation 1.67 8.088.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.928.00 8.25 7.25 7.50 8.75

39.80
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3 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 9 79.29 41.84 37.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 -1.90 11.80-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3A 8.00 0.80 8.801 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 3 2 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.38 7.871 2 3 3 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 3 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

39.69 41.84

Composition 1.67 7.507.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.506.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 7.427.00 8.25 7.25 7.25 7.75

37.45

4 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 5 75.98 40.07 35.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.603 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -1.18 8.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 0 2

4 3F 5.83 X 1.41 7.242 2 3 3 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 3 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 4 3 3 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 2 1 0

35.83 40.07

Composition 1.67 7.257.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75

Presentation 1.67 7.257.50 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 7.007.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75

35.91
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5 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 68.70 36.02 33.68 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 3 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 0

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.18 6.011 0 -1 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.291 3 3 3 3

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.54 2.842 3 3 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 3 1

36.03 36.02

Composition 1.67 6.506.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.837.00 7.00 6.00 7.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.836.75 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75

33.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 32 68.69 35.32 34.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 1

2 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.18 6.02-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.904 3 3 1 3

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 3 1 3

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 3

31.59 35.32

Composition 1.67 6.756.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

Presentation 1.67 7.007.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.837.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.75

34.37

演技時間:  -1.00
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7 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 23 68.00 34.21 34.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 3 1 1

4 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.65 10.661 1 2 2 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 3 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 3 2 3

34.01 34.21

Composition 1.67 6.837.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00

Presentation 1.67 7.006.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 1.67 7.007.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00

34.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 16 65.81 29.63 36.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.872 3 3 3 3

2 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.553 2 3 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 2 3 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 3 2 2

24.73 29.63

Composition 1.67 7.087.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 8.00

Presentation 1.67 7.427.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 8.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.177.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 8.50

36.18
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9 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 25 63.57 32.26 31.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.133 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

28.99 32.26

Composition 1.67 6.258.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.428.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.088.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

31.31

10 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 17 59.49 28.91 31.58 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 0 2 2 0

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

4 3F< < F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

29.06 28.91

Composition 1.67 6.256.50 5.75 5.50 7.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.336.75 5.75 5.50 7.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.337.00 6.00 5.25 6.75 6.25

31.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 15 56.54 27.77 29.77 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 0 1 1

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.190 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 3

29.35 27.77

Composition 1.67 5.757.25 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.087.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.007.00 6.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

29.77

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京理科大学 8 56.48 26.42 30.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.39 9.71-1 -1 -1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.170 2 3 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 1 2 1 0

5 3F!<< ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.63-1 -2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

27.58 26.42

Composition 1.67 6.085.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.005.25 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.925.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00

30.06
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13 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 28 56.17 29.18 26.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.59 9.51-2 0 0 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.89-1 1 1 0 0

4 3Fq q 5.83 X -1.06 4.77-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-2 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 1 1 0

30.13 29.18

Composition 1.67 5.335.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.335.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

26.99

14 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 4 54.14 24.23 29.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -1 -1 0 0

4 3T+3T< < 8.32 X -1.96 6.36-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 1 -1 0

28.12 24.23

Composition 1.67 6.085.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.834.75 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.005.25 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25

29.91
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15 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 7 53.95 25.45 29.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 0

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.14 9.380 0 1 1 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 2 -1 0

23.94 25.45

Composition 1.67 6.005.75 5.75 6.75 6.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.835.25 5.50 6.50 6.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.835.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.25

29.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪公立大学 26 50.78 24.63 26.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.56 4.940 -2 -2 -2 0

2 3S 4.30 -0.14 4.160 -1 -1 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 2 0

24.43 24.63

Composition 1.67 5.255.25 4.75 5.50 6.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.335.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.085.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.75

26.15

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級
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17 嘉手納  宙  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芦屋大学 33 50.52 25.21 25.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 1 1

5 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 0 0 2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 2 0 0

24.93 25.21

Composition 1.67 5.084.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.084.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

25.31

18 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 11 50.27 22.16 28.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 1 1 0

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 2 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

21.03 22.16

Composition 1.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.755.75 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.585.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

28.11

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年01月04日～07日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（前橋市）
Version:2023.84.12220.1325 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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19 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 14 48.53 22.52 26.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.36 3.54-5 -4 -4 -2 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 2 1

25.63 22.52

Composition 1.67 5.335.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.085.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.175.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

26.01

20 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 13 48.44 20.92 28.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 0

2 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -2 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.31 1.57-3 -3 -1 -1 -1

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 1 -1 0

23.41 20.92

Composition 1.67 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.585.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.756.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

28.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年01月04日～07日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（前橋市）
Version:2023.84.12220.1325 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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21 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 1 47.14 22.37 24.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -1.63 3.27-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

23.63 22.37

Composition 1.67 5.005.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.005.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

24.77

22 川  口  清  壽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佛教大学 12 44.59 19.67 24.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 1 0 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.45 1.91-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -2 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-3 -2 -2 0 -1

21.49 19.67

Composition 1.67 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 4.924.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

24.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年01月04日～07日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（前橋市）
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23 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 27 43.95 20.74 24.21 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.60-2 0 1 0 0

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

23.09 20.74

Composition 1.67 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.834.75 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 5.75 4.75

24.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 20 43.68 16.99 27.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 1

4 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.14 5.910 0 0 -1 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 2 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 -2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 2 0 0

19.07 16.99

Composition 1.67 5.586.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.425.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.586.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

27.69

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年01月04日～07日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（前橋市）
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25 梶  本  将  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 29 42.68 20.59 24.09 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1 1 0

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 -1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-2 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 1 2

20.33 20.59

Composition 1.67 4.835.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

24.09

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

26 立  神  杏士郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州市立大学 30 42.55 19.76 24.79 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!q+2T ! 6.60 -1.94 4.66-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp2 F 2.50 -1.08 1.42-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

24.55 19.76

Composition 1.67 4.924.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.924.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

24.79

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年01月04日～07日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（前橋市）
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27 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 24 41.95 15.39 27.56 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3F!<+COMBO ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 0 1

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

16.47 15.39

Composition 1.67 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.424.75 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.585.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

27.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 21 41.25 16.48 24.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2Tq q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-3 -1 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.58-2 0 0 1 1

19.04 16.48

Composition 1.67 5.005.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.005.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.834.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

24.77

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年01月04日～07日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（前橋市）
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29 小  舘      薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芝浦工業大学 19 35.62 14.52 23.10 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -2 0 0 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 -1 0 -1 0

5 CSSp3 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 -2 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

18.70 14.52

Composition 1.67 4.585.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.835.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

23.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

30 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 31 31.19 9.62 21.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.920 -1 -1 -1 0

2 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 3Sq+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -2 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -3 -1 0 0

12.30 9.62

Composition 1.67 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.334.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

21.57

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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31 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 3 28.97 9.64 19.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.72 2.58-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-3 -5 -1 -4 -2

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 0

14.10 9.64

Composition 1.67 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 3.753.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

19.33

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子７・８級

第96回全日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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